
327 E. 4th Street, Suite 204                         Waterloo, Iowa 50703                          (319) 233-1163                          

Addendum
January 25, 2020 03

South Riverside Park and Shelter 2020
2017-0033

January 27th, 2021 - changed via this addendum to 2-10-2021
10:00 AM
Waverly City Hall

(1) 8-1/2” x 11”

GENERAL ITEMS:
1. Bid Date Change: The bid date has been changed from 1-27-2021 to 2-10-2021 at 10 

am.  Public hearing has been changed to March 1,2021.

SPECIFICATIONS:
a.

DRAWING SHEETS:

Respectfully Submitted,
Align Architecture & Planning, PLC

Date:  

Project:  
Project No:

Bid Date:
Bid Time:
Bid Place:

Addendum No:

TO ALL HOLDERS OF DRAWINGS AND PROJECT MANUAL:

This addendum is issued to incorporate the following changes in the drawings and project manual. For bids to be 
considered, this addendum must be acknowledged by so indicating on the Form of Bid.  Bidders shall make the following 
corrections or additions to the bidding documents. These items shall supersede, modify, and/or change all statements or 
drawings to the contrary in the drawings and project manual and shall take precedence over these documents. Bidders shall 
base their bid on the drawings and project manual and as modified by the changes herein stated.

Total Pages:


